
Child’s Name ___________________________________________ 	 Age ___________________________

Parent’s Name__________________________________________________________________________

Email _________________________________________________________________________________

Daytime Phone_ _____________________________ 	 Cell Phone_________________________________

Emergency Contact___________________________ 	 Phone_____________________________________

Medical / Allergy Information_____________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

CAMP REGISTRATION CLOSES ONE WEEK PRIOR TO CAMP START DATE.

Calgary Board of Education
PD Day Camps 2023 / 2024*

*Camp available to Kids ‘R’ Us and Beyond the Bell participants only

**Full Camp Package is for 11 days. Does not include Seasonal Camps (Winter Break, Teachers’ Convention, Passover)
   No camp available on May 17. Discount applied at time of payment by Customer Service Desk.

Dates
per day
Camp

$45
9:00am-4:00pm

per day
Pre-Care

$8
8:00-9:00am

per day
Post-Care

$16
4:00-6:00pm

FULL CAMP PACKAGE**
5% discount

9567
$495

9591
$88

9592
$176

Friday, September 22 9557 9569 9580

Friday, September 29 9558 9570 9581

Friday, October 20 9559 9571 9582

Thursday, November 9 9560 9572 9583

Friday, November 10 9561 9573 9584

Tuesday, November 14 9562 9574 9585

Friday, November 24 9563 9575 9586

Friday, December 8 9568 9576 9587

Monday, January 15 9564 9577 9588

Friday, March 22 9565 9578 9589

Friday, April 19 9566 9579 9590

TOTAL
+ +

Non-Parent

=


